
Event Date Study Area

Term 1 

Talk Your Way to the Top Wednesday 26 and Thursday 27 February 
Law, Comms and Creative Media, IR Politics

and Arts

Cybercrime and Cybersecurity Saturday 15 and Saturday 22 March Business and Commerce

Research and Statistics in Psychology Monday 14 and Tuesday 15 April 
Psychology, Criminology and Social

Sciences 

Term 2 

Creative Writing Wednesday 30 April and Thursday 1 May Comms and Creative Media

Positive Psychology Friday 16 May Psychology

Foundations of International Relations Saturday 24 May IR Politics and Arts, Law 

Money Talks Saturday 7 June Business and Commerce

Literature and Philosophy for Global
Challenges 

Saturday 7 June IR Politics and the Arts, Law 

Creative Writing Monday 30 June & Tuesday 1 July Comms, Film and Creative Media

Talk your Way to the Top Monday 7 & Tuesday 8 July
Law, Comms and Creative Media, IR Politics

and Arts

Research and Statistics in Psychology Friday 11 and Saturday 12 July Psychology, Criminology

Term 3 

Criminal Law and Procedure Friday 1 and Saturday 2 August Law

Foundations of International Relations Saturday 2 August IR Politics and the Arts, Law 

Money Talks Friday 8 August Business and Commerce

Literature and Philosophy for Global
Challenges 

Friday 8 August IR Politics and the Arts, Law 
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